Interland Masters - Sint-Niklaas - 16 september 2017 - Resultaten

80m horden 0,762m W50-55 Mas Dames W50 Uur=14:55
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.3

1 9255 Bajeat Petra FR 12.98 67
2 4261 Feipel Veronique DAC 13.14 67 BR
3 9201 Burzlaff Dr. Birgit D 13.65 63
4 3705 Andries Gerda AVKA  13.86 65
5 9200 Schulz Romana D 13.87 62
6 9254 Landa Nadine FR 14.95 67

80m horden 0,762m W40-45 Mas Dames W40 Uur=14:41
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.5

1 9217 Schmelter Jennifer D 11.81 75
2 3999 Peetermans llse ACHL 12.60 70
3 9222 Schilling Tatjana D 12.69 70
4 9236 Hospitalier Nathalie FR 13.05 77
5 4013 Thys Veronique ACHL 13.13 76
6 9235 Alexandre-Alexis Myl ne FR 14.44 77

100m horden 0,914m M50-55 Mas Heren M50 Uur=14:55
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.5

1 9337 Duez Jean-Luc FR 14.73 67
2 9164 Gruhn Reinhard D 15.07 66
3 9338 Popov Igor FR 15.09 67
4 9163 BYning Marcus D 16.11 67
5 5567 Beckers Serge RAM 17.46 62
6 6743 Haverhals Jan ABES  17.77 63

110m horden 1,00m M35-40- Mas Heren M40 Uur=15:11
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.1

1 9274 Vandecasteele Franky  FR 15.20 77
2 9182 Paqu e Markus D 15.64 75
3 9273 Thommerel Benoit FR 15.76 77
4 9181 Dsring Ludwig D 16.93 72
5 5709 De Smedt Serge ATAC 17.40 73
6 6075 Herregodts Yves VITA  20.54 70

800 meter Mas Dames W50 Uur=15:29

Reeks:1
1 9259 Georgel Marilyn FR 2'32.81 67
2 3825 Debaets Corinne DCLA 2'33.22 63
3 9204 Schwietert Christiane D 2'33.52 65
4 9205 Pfennig Doris D 2'34.66 65
5 9258 Goubert Odile FR 2'35.38 67
6 3868 Hillewaere Nele VS 2'35.75 64

800 meter Mas Dames W40 Uur=15:29

Reeks:1
1 9221 Trost Eva D 2'18.35 68
2 3808 Immesoete Lizzy ACME  2'19.57 70
3 9240 Vivancos-Boudiaf Nora FR 222.16 77
4 9220 Braun Simone D 222.44 70
5 3606 Van De Venster Christel OLSE 2723.26 71
6 9239 Rinck Solveig FR 2'27.20 77

1500 meter Mas Heren M50 Uur=18:26

Reeks:1
1 9346 Gevaert Michel FR 424.03 67
2 9347 Khezzane Noreddine FR 424.35 67
3 5892 Neefs Marc DCLA 426.62 65
4 9167 Weber Frank D 427.86 66
5 9168 Zender Reiner D 428.36 65



6 6070

1500 meter
Reeks:1

9185
9313
5275
9312
9186
4024

CCUTAWN=-

100 meter

Verstraete Didier MACW  4'32.67

Mas Heren M40 Uur=15:47

Kirsch Viktor D 4'11.81
Farid Rachid FR 4'12.03
Schroven Geert LOOI 4'16.35
Merroune Mohamed FR 4'18.75
Milde Nils D 4'21.51
Lecoeuche Arnaud JSMC  4'31.37

Mas Dames W50 Uur=15:53

Reeks:1 wind : 0.1

9209
9208
9263
4261
2567
9262

CCUTRAWN=

100 meter

Jsrg Heike D 13.03

Opitz Iris D 13.53

Zongo Jo‘lle FR 14.02

Feipel Veronique DAC 14.41

Boonaert Caroline RESC 14.79

Canu Chantal FR 15.14
Mas Dames W40 Uur=15:58

Reeks:1 wind : -0.3

9224
9225
4339
3069
9244
9243

U AWN=

100 meter

Kramer Sandra D 12.82

Martin Heike D 12.86

Bogemans Elke ACW 12.95

Adant Caroline CSF 13.23

Narfin Garance FR 13.61

Aumaille Kathy FR 14.04
Mas Heren M50 Uur=16:08

Reeks:1 wind : -0.4

9171
9377
9170
9350
5958
3822

U A WN=

100 meter

Grsger Roland D 11.80
Bontemps Francois FR 11.82
Heweling Reiner D 12.24
Launey Jocelyn FR 12.31
Wonnink Johan RAM 12.36

Mve Obiang Armand OCAN 12.79

Mas Heren M40 Uur=16:09

Reeks:1 wind : -1.1

9189
9325
9339
6100
9187
4683

CCUTAWN=

400 meter
Reeks:1
9206
3917
9205
9261
9260
3471

U A WN=

400 meter
Reeks:1
4339
9222
9223
9242
2784

UGRAWN=

Gippert Jochen D 11.27
Ozier Marc FR 11.77
Dalle Dalle Delor Alex FR 11.88
Vervynck Luc DEIN 11.93
Lachmann Bernd D 11.98
Noel Serge RCB 12.35
Mas Dames W50 Uur=16:20
Barkey Edith D 64.87
De Greef Greetje RAM 66.35
Pfennig Doris D 67.20
Victor HZL ne FR 67.99
Pozzo-Charvier Dominique FR
Verheyden Rosette ACKO 70.03
Mas Dames W40 Uur=16:28
Bogemans Elke ACW 57.84
Schilling Tatjana D 60.31
Drewes-Czech Kerstin D 61.40
Salignat-Plumasseau M-Cl FR
Amellal Maryam CABW 62.93
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6 9241

400 meter
Reeks:1
9171
9349
5717
9377
9169
6252

CCUTAWN=-

400 meter
Reeks:1
9324
9323
9187
6741
9188
5162

CCUTRAWN=

3000 meter
Reeks:1

9238
2646
9218
9237
3397
9219

U AWN=

3000 meter
Reeks:1

3867
4055
9202
9203
9257
9256

U A WN=

5000 meter
Reeks:1

6640
9310
9311
3604
9184
9183

CCUTAWN=

5000 meter
Reeks:1

9345
4858
3878
9166
9165
9340

U AWN=

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

9250
9191
9194
9248
3416

UGRAWN=

Lebas-Lemerle Isabelle

FR 65.95

Mas Heren M50 Uur=16:31

Griger Roland
Duclovel FrZderic

Huwel Wim

Bontemps Francois
Frank Kai-Steffen

Chiau Peter

D 54.82
FR 54.93
ASVO  56.11
FR 56.58
D 57.35
ACP 58.19

Mas Heren M40 Uur=16:35

Michaud StZphane

Anicet Bruno

Lachmann Bernd
Vanhoutte Gunther

Ewert Kolja

Dawyndt Frank

FR 51.82
FR 52.54
D 54.06
AVMO 54.22
D 54.50
MACW 55.76

Mas Dames W40 Uur=17:26

Idmhand Fatiha
Host Sandrine
Dsrschel Christl
Seremes VZronique

Nulens Kim

Schumacher Martina

FR 1010.51
RFCL  1014.10
D 1026.18
FR 10'33.75
AVT 10'35.51
D 10'48.12

Mas Dames W50 Uur=17:27

Steenhaut Kathleen

Van Der Hoeven Jeannine
Matheis Josefa

Gippert Monika

Wortham Christine

VS 10'43.08

ROBA
D 11'09.83
D 1125.21

FR 1128.40

Brakebusch-Leveque Odile FR

Mas Heren M40 Uur=17:53

Verschoren Bart
Buisson Antoine
Nautrez SZbastien
Vandeputte Eddy
Friedrich Uwe
Schwietert Daniel

DAC 1526.32
FR 1532.22
FR 15'43.00

MALM  16'06.51
D 16'10.98
D 17'13.69

Mas Heren M50 Uur=17:53

Ribeiro Georges
Van Asbroeck Luc
El Ouassi Redouane
Imbsweiler Marcus

Flum Hardy
Joly Eric

Servant Sylvie
Ecker Christine

Stolt Silke

Guerrier Sabine
De Wolf Kathleen

FR 15'49.37
KAAG  15'52.92

OSGA  16'12.24
D 16'19.12
D 1620.30

FR 1621.50

Mas Dames W50 Uur=15:23

FR 40.97m
D 37.40m
D 37.02m
FR 32.16m
RAM 27.82m

11'03.76

12'14.75
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6 4382 Vos Ingrid

27.08m

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg W35 Mas Dames W40 Uur=15:18

Reeks:1

9154
9227
9211
2924
9226
9210
3925

NOUIDNWN=

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

4462
9215
9216
9233
9234
4430

DU AN WN =

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

9198
9199
2987
9252
3917
9253

DU A WN =

Tonizzo Kosmala Mireille CSL
Madec Catherine
Schardt Bettina
Reckelbus Laurence
Scribe Virginie
Ansel Renate
Schillewaert Ann

De Leeuw Sabrina
Maybach Kristin
Monzillo Heike
Morio StZphanie
Royer-Nack Lolita
Meulemans Goele

WYrthele Annegret
Viebahn Frauke
Denisty Daniele
Giraud Isabelle

De Greef Greetje
Goepfert Anne

14.72m
13.69m
13.54m
13.19m
13.12m
12.03m
11.03m

Mas Dames W40 Uur=16:12

1.54m
1.48m
1.42m
1.39m
1.36m
1.27m

Mas Dames W50 Uur=16:13

1.51m
1.45m
1.36m
1.33m
1.30m
1.27m

kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren M40 Uur=15:19

Reeks:1

9176
9268
3772
9175
9267
6879

DU A WN =

verspringen
Reeks:1

9334
9162
9164
4560
9333
5177

CUTA WN=

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

9211
9212
9229
9228
3767
2924

CCUTA WN=

Dittmar Andy
Horbaty Jean-Pierre
Guillaume Alain
Mordhorst Rglf
Scandella GZrald
Coomans Raf

Mas Heren M50 Uur=15:20

Dufag Bruno
Dimmel Axel
Gruhn Reinhard
Poulain Philippe
Corre Philippe
Depuydt Patrick

Schardt Bettina
Beier Mirjam
Leclerc Marjorie
Ragaru Laurence
Blockhuysen Cindy
Reckelbus Laurence

17.77m
15.04m
14.96m
14.79m
13.16m
12.18m

6.15m
5.86m
5.79m
5.79m
5.70m
4.91m

Mas Dames W40 Uur=16:17

42.00m
40.74m
38.33m
33.15m
29.86m
29.53m

gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren M50 Uur=16:16

Reeks:1
1 9328
2 9155
3 9327
4 6945

Bettolo Laurent

Hassid Laurent
Gieghase Peter

21.49m
16.57m
16.25m
15.47m
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5 9158
6 9326
7 5870

Ingenbleek Robert D 14.97m
Loicq AndrZ FR 14.38m
Huyghe Marc ACME 13.81m

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames W50 Uur=15:46

Reeks:1

9196
9195
9250
9249
4289
3729

DU DANWN =

verspringen
Reeks:1

9178
9270
9269
9177
7408
3706

DU DN WN =

MYller-Schmidt Jana D 14.73m
Weller Dr. Ellen D 12.53m
Servantv Sylvie FR 12.11m
Roze BZnZdicte FR 11.74m
Larnoe Karin ACHL 10.43m
Ervyn Hilde AZW 9.95m

Mas Heren M40 Uur=16:15

Geweke Holger D 6.30m
Polter Wylly FR 6.11m
Pallier Ronan FR 6.08m
Triebstein Martin D 5.95m
Choisez Frederic CABW 5.80m
Ackaert Noel HUY 5.76m

discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren M40 Uur=17:30

Reeks:1

6998
9175
9174
9266
3772
9265

DU WN =

Peetrain Filip OEH 48.40m
Mordhorst Ralf D 48.10m
Maryniak Helmut D 45.42m
Bottier GrZgory FR 44.55m
Guillaume Alain BBS 43.23m
Weiler Sylvain FRa 41.72m

gewichtwerpen 07,26kg W50 Mas Dames W50 Uur=16:52

Reeks:1

9190
9247
3416
9195
4382
9246
9245

NOUNWN=

Klein-Raber Margret D 16.13m
Cacaut Claudine FR 15.69m
De Wolf Kathleen RAM 14.08m
Weller Dr. Ellen D 13.75m
Vos Ingrid ACW 13.09m
Ruffel Corinne FR 12.15m
Sanz Bernadette FR 11.55m

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren M50 Uur=16:31

Reeks:1

9160
6107
9331
9159
9332
5246

DU WN =

verspringen
Reeks:1

9224
9216
9232
9233
3690
4462

DU DANWN =

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 9272
2 9271

Pyritz Enrico D 15.02m
Sneyers Yves LOOI 14.49m
Adele David FR 13.96m
Schembach Oliver D 13.70m
Guenegan Lionel FR 12.75m
Boeynaems Rudy IWAT 11.55m

Mas Dames W40 Uur=17:32

Kramer Sandra D 5.55m
Monzillo Heike D 4.93m
Sarrat Cbristine FR 4.70m
Morio StZphanie FR 4.53m
Van Hul Isabel ACW 4.45m
De Leeuw Sabrina OEH 4.28m

Mas Heren M40 Uur=18:22

Portemer Nils FR 1.93m
Lasne David FR 1.90m
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Stephan Michael D 1.84m
Serner Jan D 1.84m
Mauvisin Gaetan USBW 1.60m
De Smedt Serge ATAC  1.42m
Mas Heren M50 Uur=17:40
Saichi Salem FR 1.72m
Gruhn Reinhard D 1.66m
Dimmel Axel D 1.66m
Fontaney Christophe FR 1.63m
Haverhals Jan ABES 1.48m
Beckers Serge RAM 1.30m

discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren M50 Uur=18:20

Ingenbleek Robert D 46.59m
Martin Christophe FR 44.50m
Heinzmann Rolf D 44.43m
Vernhet Charles FR 41.24m
Sneyers Yves LOOI  39.32m
Gieghase Peter VMOL  33.28m

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren M40 Uur=17:37

3 9179
4 9180
5 7387
6 5709
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 9335
2 9164
3 9162
4 9336
5 6743
6 5567
Reeks:1
1 9158
2 9330
3 9157
4 9329
5 6107
6 6945
Reeks:1
1 9173
2 9153
3 9264
4 9266
5 9172
6 6285
7 5715
kogel 4,000kg
Reeks:1
1 9214
2 9231
3 9213
4 9230
5 2618
6 3767
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 9255
2 9201
3 9197
4 2987
5 9251
6 3705
4 x 200 meter
Reeks:1
1 D 40
9225
9217
9223
9222
2 BE 40
2784
3606
3069
4339

Triebel Ssren D 16.00m
Tonizzo Steve CSL 14.31m
Poretto Wilfrid FR 13.78m
Bottier GrZgory FR 13.08m
Fuhrmann Wolfgang D 11.90m
Pauwelyn Jan FLAC  9.45m

Lucas Steven ASVO  9.28m

W35,40,45 Mas Dames W40 Uur=17:34

Kant Nadine D 13.88m
Cayet Camille FR 12.78m
Koch Dunja D 12.63m
Dujardin Sandrine FR 11.82m
Leriche Sylvie CRAC  9.56m
Blockhuysen Cindy AVKA  9.19m

Mas Dames W50 Uur=17:36

Bajeat Petra FR 5.20m
Burzlaff Dr. Birgit D 4.87m
Hasselberg Katja D 4.81m
Denisty Daniele WS 4.32m
Batifol Annie FR 4.23m
Andries Gerda AVKA  4.06m

Mas Dames W40 Uur=17:59

1'46.15
Martin Heike
Schmelter Jennifer
Drewes-Czech Kerstin
Schilling Tatjana

1'47.50 BR
Amellal Maryam CABW
Van De Venster Christel OLSE
Adant Caroline CSF

Bogemans Elke ACW
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3 FR 40 1'53.79

9236 Hospitalier Nathalie
9241 Lebas-Lemerle Isabelle
9232 Sarrat Christine
9242 Salignat-Plumasseau M-Cl
4 x 200 meter Mas Dames W50 Uur=17:59
Reeks:1
1 D 50 1'53.14
9200 Schulz Romana
9209 Jsrg Heike
9206 Barkey Edith
9208 Opitz Iris
2 BE 50 2'00.45
2567 Boonaert Caroline RESC
3705 Andries Gerda AVKA
3471 Verheyden Rosette ACKO
3917 De Greef Greetje RAM
3 FR 50 2'01.93
9263 Zongo Jo‘lle FR
9258 Goubert Odile FR
9261 Victor HZL ne FR
9255 Bajeat Petra FR
4 x 200 meter Mas Heren M40 Uur=18:12
Reeks:1
1 BE 40 1'40.20
6100 Vervynck Luc DEIN
3706 Ackaert Noel HUY
5162 Dawyndt Frank MACW
4305 Fellemans Emmanuel RESC
D 40 NA
9182 Paqu e Markus D
9187 Lachmann Bernd D
9189 Gippert Jochen D
9188 Ewert Kolja D
FR 40 DIS 170.14
9325 Ozier Marc
9323 Anicet Bruno
9324 Michaud StZphane
9339 Dalle Dalle Delor Alex
4 x 200 meter Mas Heren M50 Uur=18:14
Reeks:1
1 FR 50 1'39.80
9151 Zapha thierry
9334 Dufag Bruno
9349 Duclovel FrZderic
9377 Bontemps Francois
2 BEL 50 1'39.82
3822 Mve Obiang Armand OCAN
5101 Pottiez Marc RAM
4560 Poulain Philippe Csby
5717 Huwel Wim ASVO
D 50 DIS 170.14
9171 Grsger Roland D
9163 BYning Marcus D
9169 Frank Kai-Steffen D
9170 Heweling Reiner D



